The Resistance Chicks present

REVELATION RED PILL
COVENANTS & SYMBOLS

CLASS 2.2:

With S}Jecia[ guests: Joy and Matt T} ﬁayer creators cf Speropictures.com

REFERENCE MATERIALS

o Bible
° The Founders’ Bible

° Days of Vengeance by David Chilton

WEBSITE RESOURCES

e  AmericanVision.org
o Blueletterbible.org
e  Gotquestions.org

° Mardel.com. Christian and Education shop

° Thefoundersbible.com

Code: ResistanceChicks
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OUTLINE

Introduction

Importance of Old Testament
Reveals Christ

John reveals Old Testament prophesy
Cross-Reference

Bible Study

Complete Book

Structure of a Covenant

Ancient Covenants

5 Part Structure

New Covenant and Broken Covenant
Days of Vengeance

Covenant Breakers verses Believers
Power of Words

Five Part Structure Revisited

7 and 4

Christ's Heavy Heart

Symbolism

Questions and Comments

Common Symbols - understood better with the
Old Testament references.

Mountains vs Wilderness
Land and Sea
The Sun, Moon, and Stars

Final Thoughts
Closing Prayer

TIME
STAMP

:53

2:25

6:10

6:36
8:26
11:00

13:55
15:43

20:20
30:50

40:50
45:53

1:02:21
1:12:44

SCRIPTURE

Revelation 1:11-12

Matthew 24 “Can’t pU‘l’ a

D e punishment on people
Ezekiel 34:25 who did not first
Leviticus 16:10 and 26 make a covenant.”
Eellin 2t il Leah Svensson
Zechariah 3

VOCABULARY

Apostate: A person who renounces a religious belief.

Dispensational Theology: Pre-tribulation rapture doctrine, end
of fimes. Infroduced in the 19t century by John Nelson Darby.
(Ligonier.org)

Dominion theology: urges Christians to take positions of
authority throughout the world to convert world into Christianity
and wait for Jesus’ return. (carm.org)

Exegesis: Explanation of biblical text through careful, objective
analysis. (gotquestions.org)

Eschatology: Theology concerned with the end of the world.

Harlot: A prostitute or one who forsakes the frue God and
worships idols.

Heretic: a person who differs in opinion from established
religious dogma.

Inductive Bible Study: Inductive Bible Study is a method of studying
Scripture that seeks to find meaning in the original context and apply it to
everyday life today.

Josephus: 37-100 A.D. Jewish historian

Pharisees: Members of ancient Jewish religious sect that held to
strict observance of the traditional and written law.

Rapture: the final assumption of Christians into Heaven.

Revelation: Something that is revealed by God to humans,
enlightenment

Sadducees: the wealthy class of Jewish priesthood, their lives
were focused on the Temple.

Synagogue: A house of worship for a Jewish congregation.

Tabernacle: Where God lived among His people

Torah: The whole body of Jewish Scriptures.
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