REVELATION RED PILL CLASS 2.2: COVENANTS & SYMBOLS

With special guests: Joy and Matt Thayer creators of Speropictures.com

REFERENCE MATERIALS

- Bible
- The Founders' Bible
- Days of Vengeance by David Chilton

WEBSITE RESOURCES

- American Vision.org
- Blueletterbible.org
- Gotquestions.org
- Mardel.com. Christian and Education shop
- Thefoundersbible.com
 Code: ResistanceChicks

	OUTLINE	TIME STAMP
I.	Introduction	:53
II.	Importance of Old Testament	
Α.	Reveals Christ	
В.	John reveals Old Testament prophesy	2:25
III.	Cross-Reference	
Α.	Bible Study	
	Complete Book	
IV.	Structure of a Covenant	6:10
Α.	Ancient Covenants	
В.	5 Part Structure	6:36
	New Covenant and Broken Covenant	8:26
	Days of Vengeance	11:00
	Covenant Breakers verses Believers	
V.	Power of Words	13:55
VI.	Five Part Structure Revisited	15:43
	7 and 4	
В.	Christ's Heavy Heart	
VII.	Symbolism	
VIII.	Questions and Comments	20:20
IX.	Common Symbols - Understood better with the Old Testament references.	30:50
Α.	Mountains vs Wilderness	40:50
В.	Land and Sea	45:53
C.	The Sun, Moon, and Stars	45:53
Χ.	Final Thoughts	1:02:21
XI.	Closing Prayer	1.02.21

SCRIPTURE

Revelation 1:11-12

Matthew 24

Deuteronomy 28

Ezekiel 34:25

Leviticus 16:10 and 26

Isaiah 2 & 61

Zechariah 3

"Can't put a punishment on people who did not first make a covenant."

Leah Svensson

VOCABULARY

Apostate: A person who renounces a religious belief.

Dispensational Theology: Pre-tribulation rapture doctrine, end of times. Introduced in the 19th century by John Nelson Darby. (Ligonier.org)

Dominion theology: urges Christians to take positions of authority throughout the world to convert world into Christianity and wait for Jesus' return. (carm.org)

Exegesis: Explanation of biblical text through careful, objective analysis. (gotquestions.org)

Eschatology: Theology concerned with the end of the world.

Harlot: A prostitute or one who forsakes the true God and worships idols.

Heretic: a person who differs in opinion from established religious dogma.

Inductive Bible Study: Inductive Bible Study is a method of studying Scripture that seeks to find meaning in the original context and apply it to everyday life today.

Josephus: 37-100 A.D. Jewish historian

Pharisees: Members of ancient Jewish religious sect that held to strict observance of the traditional and written law.

Rapture: the final assumption of Christians into Heaven.

Revelation: Something that is revealed by God to humans, enlightenment

Sadducees: the wealthy class of Jewish priesthood, their lives were focused on the Temple.

Synagogue: A house of worship for a Jewish congregation.

Tabernacle: Where God lived among His people

Torah: The whole body of Jewish Scriptures.